
10  VELIJI Mihnet 22.08.2001 KOS A 51.12 36 40 40 36

9  REISEL Armas 19.11.2001 EST A 55.42 65 70 74 70

8  BALAUTA Petrica 29.06.2000 ROU A 55.77 92 97 98 92

7  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 55.84 93 96 96 93

6  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.65 95 100 100 95

5  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITA A 55.73 95 100 101 95

4  HUSEYNOV Elmaddin 01.04.2001 AZE A 55.69 98 101 102 98

3  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.67 93 97 99 99

2  STASIK MARTIN 07.02.2001 POL A 55.80 97 100 102 102

1  TOPTAS Caner 14.08.2001 TUR A 55.91 103 106 107 107

RESULT MEN 56 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



10  VELIJI Mihnet 22.08.2001 KOS A 51.12 50 54 55 55

9  REISEL Armas 19.11.2001 EST A 55.42 85 89 92 92

8  BALAUTA Petrica 29.06.2000 ROU A 55.77 107 111 116 111

7  HUSEYNOV Elmaddin 01.04.2001 AZE A 55.69 119 123 123 119

6  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 55.84 115 120 123 120

5  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.67 114 118 121 121

4  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITA A 55.73 120 124 127 124

3  STASIK MARTIN 07.02.2001 POL A 55.80 123 123 125 125

2  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.65 120 126 128 126

1  TOPTAS Caner 14.08.2001 TUR A 55.91 122 127 128 128

RESULT MEN 56 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STASIK MARTIN 07.02.2001 POL A 55.80 102 125 227

3  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.65 95 126 221

4  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.67 99 121 220

5  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITA A 55.73 95 124 219

6  HUSEYNOV Elmaddin 01.04.2001 AZE A 55.69 98 119 217

7  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 55.84 93 120 213

8  BALAUTA Petrica 29.06.2000 ROU A 55.77 92 111 203

9  REISEL Armas 19.11.2001 EST A 55.42 70 92 162

10  VELIJI Mihnet 22.08.2001 KOS A 51.12 36 55 91

RESULT MEN 56 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  TOPTAS Caner 14.08.2001 TUR A 55.91 107 128 235



4 448  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITA 225 55.73 95 100 101 95 120 124 127 124 219

2 393  HUSEYNOV Elmaddin 01.04.2001 AZE 225 55.69 98 101 102 98 119 123 123 119 217

3 445  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA 220 55.84 93 96 96 93 115 120 123 120 213

5 563  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL 225 55.65 95 100 100 95 120 126 128 126 221

1 294  REISEL Armas 19.11.2001 EST 160 55.42 65 70 74 70 85 89 92 92 162

10 915  STASIK MARTIN 07.02.2001 POL 230 55.80 97 100 102 102 123 123 125 125 227

9 864  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE 220 55.67 93 97 99 99 114 118 121 121 220

8 723  BALAUTA Petrica 29.06.2000 ROU 200 55.77 92 97 98 92 107 111 116 111 203

7 683  VELIJI Mihnet 22.08.2001 KOS 90 51.12 36 40 40 36 50 54 55 55 91

6 596  TOPTAS Caner 14.08.2001 TUR 230 55.91 103 106 107 107 122 127 128 128 235

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN)

JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA)

LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT)

Center Referee:

ALLAN HANSEN (DEN)Referee:

NICULITA LILIANA MIHAELA (ROU)

Res. Referee:

YILMAZ DOGAN (TUR)

 

Tech. Controller: RICO STOLZE (GER)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA)

Timekeeper: MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE)

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/24 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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